

0779

FYIOS BISHOP CRANE SERVICE, INC.

P. O. BOX 5576 - STATION B.
GREENVILLE, S. C. 29606

PH. 288-6700

BOOK **16** PAGE **779**

No **1280**

Barber Construction Company
3751 Elkridge Drive
Decatur, Georgia 30032

9/17/74

DATE	INVOICE NO.	CHARGE	CREDIT	BALANCE
BALANCE FORWARD				
2/12, 13/74	11109	402.50		402.50
2/20/74	10309	175.00		577.50
3/6/74	8869	122.50		700.00
3/21/74	8835	192.50		892.50
3/29/74	Check # 508		402.50	490.00
4/1/74	11999	105.00		595.00
4/15/74	7643	157.50		752.50
4/16/74	7648	245.00		997.50
4/30, 5/1/74	11666	222.50		1,220.00
5/15/74	8217	175.00		1,395.00
5/21/74	8192	122.50		1,517.50
6/13/74	5273	236.25		1,753.75
7/2/74	5283	140.00		1,893.75
7/11/74	5287	87.50		1,981.25

Subscribed and sworn to
before me this 4th
day of October, 1974.

W. L. ... (LS)
Notary Public for South
Carolina 11/27/82

This is a true and accurate
account.

Genevieve Butler P. ...

PAY LAST AMOUNT IN THIS COLUMN ↑

4328 RV-2